
E www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com - www.ogdcl.com 

INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production Company 
of Pakistan listed at Pakistan Stock Exchange and London Stock Exchange. Details aboutthe company 
can be obtained from website hllp://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited forthe material/service 
given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority 
(PPRA) rules: 

SR TENDER 
BID BID 

# ENQUIRY NO. 
DESCRIPTION SUBMISSION OPENING 

DATE & TIME DATE & TIME 
HIRING OF SERVICES 

PROC-SERVICES/ FOR PICK AND DROP OF 07.01.2021 07.01 .2021 
1 CB/ADMIN-4921 / OGDCL EMPLOYEES AT AT AT 

2020 VARIOUS OFFICES OF 1000 HRS. 1030 HRS. 
KARACHI 
HIRING OF GAS 

PROC-SERVICES/ GENERATOR ON RENTAL 13.01.2021 13.01.2021 
2 

CB/P&P-4916/2020 BASIS FOR MELA OIL 
AT AT 

FIELD 
1000 HRS. 1030 HRS. 

PROC-SERVICES/ HIRING OF PVT 21.01.2021 21.01 .2021 
3 CB/PROD-4919/ SAMPLING AND AT AT 

2020 ANALYSIS SERVICES 1000 HRS. 1030 HRS. 

PROC-FE/CB/ DATA ACQUISITION 25.01.2021 25.01.2021 
4 CEMENT/ SYSTEM FOR COILED AT AT 

STIM-4901/2020 TUBING UNIT 1000 HRS. 1030 HRS. 
GLYCOL PUMPS ALONG 

PROC-FA/CB/P&P/ WITH SPARES FOR 25.01.2021 25.01.2021 
5 

PUMP-4905/2020 KPD-TAY TEG AT AT 

DEHYDRATION UNITS 
1030 HRS. 1100HRS. 

PROC-FE/CB/ 
FIELD MOUNTED 
ONLINE MOISTURE 26.01.2021 26.01.2021 

6 PE&FD/TOGH-4904/ 
ANALYZER FOR SALE 

AT AT 
2020 

GAS METERING 
1000 HRS. 1030 HRS. 

2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s) , SOR/TOR document can be viewed and downloaded from 
website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar ofTenders. 

3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue , Blue Area, 
Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as perthe 
schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and 
reject all the bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33 ". 

5. Bidders are requested to contact Manager (SCM) Foreign at Phone # +92-51 -92002-3652 or 
Manager (SCM) Services at Phone # +92-51-92002-3795 for further queries / information. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad - Pakistan 

Phone No. +92-51-920023540; Fax No. +92-51-9244139 

"SAY NO TO CORRUPTION" 

2 X 


